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Holy Family Catholic Academy

Home of the Mighty Phoenix

We are God's children building His kingdom with joyful hearts
filled with faith, compassion, kindness, and love.
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il Many HFCA families visited teachers in their
classrooms at our Open House on Sunday.
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Upcoming Events and Information

HFCA faculty and staff
welcome our students back

to school in this video:
Welcome Back 22-23

About After School Care
After School begins on Monday,
August 15. Students must be
registered for After School Care
before they can attend.

Please note that there is no After
School Care this Thursday or
Friday.

Calendar

Thur. Aug. 11 First Day of School
Noon Dismissal

Parent/Teacher Meetings Thurs., Aug 18
All grade levels will meet with teachers on
Thursday evening, August 18, at 6:30 pm.
The meeting begins in the Parish Hall followed
by grade level sessions in the classrooms.

Mon., Sept. 5 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Thur., Sept. 8 Potluck 6:30 pm

See the next page for the full
2022-2023 Calendar

Be sure to follow and like us
on Social Media

Facebook - Public Page
https://www.facebook.com/hfca.irving
Instagram
https://www.instagram.com/hfca irving/
Twitter
https://twitter.com/holyfamacad



https://www.facebook.com/hfca.irving
https://www.instagram.com/hfca_irving/
https://twitter.com/holyfamacad
https://youtu.be/ygDYnzyPkOM
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Tentative school calendar 2022-2023

* Monday, Aug. 1 School opens

+ Sunday, Aug. 7 Mass 10 am; Open house 11-1:30 Ice Cream social after

e Thursday, Aug. 11 1% day of school; 12:00 dismissal

+ Friday, Aug. 12 8am Mass

s Monday, Aug. 15 8am Mass ( Feast of the Assumption)

s Thursday, Aug. 18 Meet the teacher night for all grades

s« Monday, Sept. 5 Labor Day

+ Thursday, Sept 8 Pot Luck- Fr. Dankasa

» Friday, Sept 23 Early dismissal 12:00pm; Teacher in-service (?)

s Oct 10-14 ITBS testing

+ Friday, Oct 21 Parent/ Teacher Conferences

* Tuesday, Nov 1 All saints day: Mass 8am

* Wednesday, Nov 2 All souls day

* Nov 3 and 4 No school; teacher in-service

e Nov 7-11 Book fair

* Nov 21-25 Thanksgiving break

* Thursday, Dec 8 Mass 8am ( Feast of the Immaculate Conception)

¢ Monday, Dec 12 Mass 8am (Lady of Guadalupe)

¢ Friday, Dec 16 Early dismissal 12:00/ Christmas parties 11am

* Dec 19-Jan 2 Christmas break

* Monday, Jan 16 Martin Luther King day/ No school

* Sunday, Jan 29 All school mass/ Cathelic school week begins/ Open house 11-
1:30

* Monday, Feb 20 Presidents day

* Wednesday, Feb 22 Ash Wed Mass 8am

* Saturday, March 4 Gala?

* March 13-17 Spring break

s April 6 No School ( Holy Thursday), No school April 7 (Good Friday) and No
school April 9 (Holy Monday)

* April 11-14 NCEA No school all week

+ Friday, May 19 Early dismissal 12:00/ Teacher in- service

» Thursday, May 25 No school for 8™ graders only

+ Friday, May 26 8™ grade graduation 5:30

* Monday, May 29 No school/ Memorial day

* Wednesday, May 31 Field day (No aftercare)

¢ Thursday, June 1 Last day of school
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HFCA Carpool Map 2022-2023

Morning carpool drop off has not changed. Just follow the red line and drop off at the star.

Our carpool plans for afternoon pick up have changed because of the construction of our
| new classroom building.

| Grades Pre-K through 3 will be picked up at the star on the red line. There will be no car
' pool at Cabrini Hall.

Grades 4 through 8 will be picked up at the star on the blue line, between the gym and the
Daily Chapel.

Please drive slowly through the parking lot.
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Welcome to the 2022-23 School Year!

Start the new school year off quickly and easily by
pre-ordering lunch now

Wholesome Food Services is pleased to bring you a delicious variety of great lunch choices from local restaurants.

Summer Sale!

10% OFF
Lunches Delivered Through September 30", 2022

Enter code ENJOYLUNCH at checkout to save!

delivery between your scho

! delivery date through 9-30-2022
other coupons, offers or nl

JEs

* You can place orders up until 1 PM the day before delivery
* You can order up to 60 days in advance
= You can cancel up until 8 AM the day of delivery

*Action Needed* - Returning Families

Please remember to update your student's grade and lunch period in your online profile!
This information ensures accurate distribution of your student’s lunches for the incoming school year.

New to the program?
Registration is free, and there is no obligation!

+«  Go to www.wholesomefoodservices.com

* Select Register to create an account

« Select Your School by name

* i selecting a schoal named for a Saint's name fype in "St.” not "Saint” (be sure to add a period after St.)
*  Set up a profile for each child by selecting Add Profile

«  Select Order Now to view menus and place orders

. Enter your credit/debit card information to pay securely onling

Need help?
Call our 24/7 customer support line at 800.872.0226 or email us at suppori@wholesomefoodservices.com.

Wholesome Food Services donates a portion of your lunch purchases back to your school.
So far, we have donated over $500,000 to schools!
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